Race Results to 7*" November 2021

Saturday November 6" 2021

Town Moor parkrun
A total of 492 runners took part

1 1 Conrad FRANKS
23 1 Jo WOODCOCK
263 66 Martha RADLEY

Bradford parkrun
A total of 294 runners took part

1 1 Marcin SOSZKA
28 1 Rachel MCCUSKER
194 62 Janet COUTTS

Huntingdon parkrun
A total of 257 runners took part

1 1 David HUDSON
11 1 Freya HARRIS
176 45 Claire WOMBWELL

Skipton parkrun
A total of 156 runners took part

1 1 Jack SANDERSON

2 2 Chris OVENDEN

13 1 Georgina ROBINSON
19 15 Andrew WEBB

22 18 Michael MCINNES
23 19 Ben DAVIES

25 21 Stuart BOND

26 3 Ann-Marie BULCOCK
41 8 Hilary SEWARD

68 19 Mary DOOTSON

98 33 Victoria HOOD

99 59 Julian HOOD

102 35 Sarah MILLINGTON

Myrtle parkrun
A total of 96 runners took part

1 1 James HARGREAVES
22 1 Elaine LINES
62 42 David GORMAN

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Settle Harriers

Skipton AC
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

00:15:55
00:19:44
00:26:49

00:16:59
00:22:19
00:31:31

00:16:06
00:21:42
00:32:03

00:17:04
00:17:05
00:20:51
00:22:24
00:22:49
00:22:51
00:22:57
00:23:00
00:24:51
00:27:34
00:29:49
00:29:50
00:30:00

00:19:00
00:25:27
00:29:31

PB

PB


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/townmoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=141797
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/townmoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=5951536
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/townmoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1667805
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/bradford/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1580514
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/bradford/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1113405
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/bradford/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2432812
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1271677
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1607666
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2011406
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=5323596
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=671996
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=7242937
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1768846
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1084415
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=399019
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1211125
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=612502
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=555615
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1840548
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4702368
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=180157
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1121439
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/myrtle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4956351
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/myrtle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1916474
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/myrtle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=662679
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

Helvellyn Trail 10k Mass Start 2021 - Provisional

A total of 85 runners took part
Harry Bond

Tim Chadwick
Karen Pickles
Jodie Bolland
Sophie Newbould

1
3
8
13
16

1
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Sunday November 7" 2021

Gunpowder Plot 10k

A total of 174 runners took part

1
8
39
79
82
89

1
1
11
35
38
43

WYWL, Baildon

Chris Ovenden
Abigail Branston
Mary Dootson
Hazel Smith
Ruth Elkington
Sarah Millington

Position First Name Surname

1 Faye

4 Hannah

7 Victoria
26 Patricia
30Sue
32Jayne
42 Hilary
59 Karen

156 Ran

Position First Name

1Theo
5Julian
7 Andrew
19 Mark
24Tom
28 Neil
67 Richard
74Ben
94 Stuart
183 Derek
243 Mark
246 James
265 Paul

284 Ran

Birkby
Cairns
Dixon

Gill
Marshall
Butterworth
Seward
Kirkbright

Surname
Jacques
Hood
Cairns
Shakeshaft
Clarke
Maloney
Bradley
Davies
Luffman
Ives
Desgranges
Kirkpatrick
Norman

Buxton AC
Skipton AC
Pudsey & Bramley AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Skipton AC
Yaxley Runners Joggers
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

00:36:45
00:38:31
00:46:51
00:49:54
00:51:58

3" Man

2" Lady

00:35:08 1° Man
00:43:39
00:53:20
00:59:58
01:00:06

01:01:26

Category Cat Position

4th Overall
2nd F35
1st F55
1st F60
2nd F55
3rd F55

Category Cat Position

Club

Pudsey Pacers F Open
Skipton AC F Open
Skipton AC F35
Skipton AC F55
Skipton AC F60
Skipton AC F55
Skipton AC F55
Skipton AC F55
Club

Leeds & Bradford Triathlon Club M Open
Skipton AC M40
Skipton AC M Open
Skipton AC M Open
Skipton AC M Open
Skipton AC M50
Skipton AC M50
Skipton AC M40
Skipton AC M Open
Skipton AC M60
Skipton AC M40
Skipton AC M60
Skipton AC M60

1st M40

1st M50



Lancaster Half Marathon

A total of 116 runners took part

1 1 Gary Gregory

13 1 Ann Robin

34 29 Roger Humphreys

Hallamshire Harriers
Unattached
Skipton AC

01:15:07
01:28:40
01:37:54



