# Race Results to 7<sup>th</sup> November 2021

Saturda	y Novemb	er 6 <sup>th</sup> 2021			
-	/loor parkru	<del></del>			
A total	of 492 runr	ners took part			
1	1	Conrad FRANKS	Unattached	00:15:55	
23	1	Jo WOODCOCK	Unattached	00:19:44	
263	66	Martha RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:26:49	
•	rd parkrun				
		ners took part		00.46.50	
1	1	Marcin SOSZKA	Unattached	00:16:59	
28	1	Rachel MCCUSKER	Unattached	00:22:19	
194	62	Janet COUTTS	Skipton AC	00:31:31	PB
	gdon parkrı				
		ners took part			
1	1	David HUDSON	Unattached	00:16:06	
11	1	Freya HARRIS	Unattached	00:21:42	
176	45	Claire WOMBWELL	Skipton AC	00:32:03	
-	<u>parkrun</u>				
		ners took part			
1	1	Jack SANDERSON	Settle Harriers	00:17:04	
2	2	Chris OVENDEN	Skipton AC	00:17:05	
13	1	Georgina ROBINSON	Unattached	00:20:51	
19	15	Andrew WEBB	Skipton AC	00:22:24	
22	18	Michael MCINNES	Skipton AC	00:22:49	
23	19	Ben DAVIES	Skipton AC	00:22:51	
25	21	Stuart BOND	Skipton AC	00:22:57	
26	3	Ann-Marie BULCOCK	Skipton AC	00:23:00	
41	8	Hilary SEWARD	Skipton AC	00:24:51	
68	19	Mary DOOTSON	Skipton AC	00:27:34	
98	33	Victoria HOOD	Skipton AC	00:29:49	РВ
99	59	Julian HOOD	Skipton AC	00:29:50	
102	35	Sarah MILLINGTON	Skipton AC	00:30:00	
Myrtle	parkrun				
-		ers took part			
1	1	James HARGREAVES	Unattached	00:19:00	
22	1	Elaine LINES	Unattached	00:25:27	
62	42	David GORMAN	Skipton AC	00:29:31	

### Helvellyn Trail 10k Mass Start 2021 - Provisional

#### A total of 85 runners took part

1	1	Harry Bond	Buxton AC	00:36:45	
3	3	Tim Chadwick	Skipton AC	00:38:31	3 <sup>rd</sup> Man
8	1	Karen Pickles	Pudsey & Bramley AC	00:46:51	
13	2	Jodie Bolland	Skipton AC	00:49:54	2 <sup>nd</sup> Lady
16	4	Sophie Newbould	Skipton AC	00:51:58	

## Sunday November 7th 2021

#### **Gunpowder Plot 10k**

#### A total of 174 runners took part

1	1	Chris Ovenden	Skipton AC	00:35:08	1 <sup>st</sup> Man
8	1	Abigail Branston	Yaxley Runners Joggers	00:43:39	
39	11	Mary Dootson	Skipton AC	00:53:20	
79	35	Hazel Smith	Skipton AC	00:59:58	
82	38	Ruth Elkington	Skipton AC	01:00:06	
89	43	Sarah Millington	Skipton AC	01:01:26	

#### WYWL, Baildon

Position	First Name	Surname	Club	Category	<b>Cat Position</b>
1	Faye	Birkby	Pudsey Pacers	F Open	
4	Hannah	Cairns	Skipton AC	F Open	4th Overall
7	Victoria	Dixon	Skipton AC	F35	2nd F35
26	Patricia	Gill	Skipton AC	F55	1st F55
30	Sue	Marshall	Skipton AC	F60	1st F60
32	Jayne	Butterworth	Skipton AC	F55	2nd F55
42	Hilary	Seward	Skipton AC	F55	3rd F55
59	Karen	Kirkbright	Skipton AC	F55	
156 Ran					
Position	First Name	Surname	Club	Category	Cat Position
1	Theo	Jacques	Leeds & Bradford Triathlon Club	M Open	
5	Julian	Hood	Skipton AC	M40	1st M40
7	Andrew	Cairns	Skipton AC	M Open	
19	Mark	Shakeshaft	Skipton AC	M Open	
24	Tom	Clarke	Skipton AC	M Open	
28	Neil	Maloney	Skipton AC	M50	1st M50
67	Richard	Bradley	Skipton AC	M50	
74	Ben	Davies	Skipton AC	M40	
94	Stuart	Luffman	Skipton AC	M Open	
183	Derek	lves	Skipton AC	M60	
243	Mark	Desgranges	Skipton AC	M40	
246	James	Kirkpatrick	Skipton AC	M60	
265	Paul	Norman	Skipton AC	M60	
284 Ran					

#### **Lancaster Half Marathon**

#### A total of 116 runners took part

1	1	Gary Gregory	Hallamshire Harriers	01:15:07
13	1	Ann Robin	Unattached	01:28:40
34	29	Roger Humphreys	Skipton AC	01:37:54